

15th November, 2021

BSE Ltd.

Corporate Relation Department,
Listing Department,
Rotunda Building, PJ Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 023.
Scrip Code : 533452

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Listing Department
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block- G,
Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (East) Mumbai-400 051
NSE Symbol: DELPHIFX

Sub.: Compliance under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

In continuation to our letter dated 13th November, 2021 for approving the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter/half year ended 30th September, 2021 along with Limited Review Report of the Statutory Audit and pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith extract of newspaper copies of aforesaid Unaudited Financial Results, published in newspapers on 15th November, 2021.

This is for your kind information and record please.

**FOR DELPHI WORLD MONEY LIMITED
(ERSTWHILE EBIXCASH WORLD MONEY INDIA LIMITED)**



**SHIVAM AGGARWAL
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER
MEM. NO. 55785**

**DELPHI WORLD MONEY LIMITED
(ERSTWHILE EBIXCASH WORLD MONEY INDIA LIMITED)**

Regd. Office: 8th Floor, Manek Plaza, Kalina CST Road, Kolkalyan, Santacruz (E), Mumbai, Maharashtra-400098
Website: www.indiaforexonline.com . E. mail : corp.relations@ebixcash.com . Phone: +91-22-68649800

CIN: L65990MH1985PLC037697

Govt to soon clear list of independent directors for various banks: The government is expected soon to clear a

list of independent directors to be appointed on various public sector banks and financial institutions. There have been vacan-

cies at the independent director level across the public sector space, leading to regulatory non-compliance, sources said. —PTI

Paytm share allocation likely on Nov 16 at ₹2,150 apiece

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA
New Delhi, November 14

DIGITAL PAYMENTS AND financial services firm Paytm is likely to allocate shares at the upper price band of ₹2,150

apiece on November 16 after market regulator Sebi's approval which is expected to come on Monday, sources aware of the development said.

Earlier the allocation was expected to take place on Mon-

day and the Paytm Money app also displayed the same.

"Paytm share allocation is likely to take place on Tuesday after approval of Sebi. The approval from Sebi is expected to come on Monday," one of the

sources said.

Based on the bid received for Paytm's ₹18,300 crore initial public offer (IPO), the company will list an enterprise valuation of ₹1,49,428 crore or slightly over \$20 billion at an exchange

rate of ₹74.35. The country's biggest IPO was subscribed 1.89 times with institutional buyers including FII's flooding the share sale with offers seeking 2.79 times the number of shares reserved for them.



DELPHI WORLD MONEY LIMITED

(Erstwhile EbixCash World Money India Limited)
CIN: L65990MH1985PLC037697

Regd. Office: 8th Floor, Manek Plaza, Kalina CST Road, VidyaNagri Marg, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400 098.
Tel: +91-22-62881500, Email: corp.relations@ebixcash.com, Website: www.indiaforexonline.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2021 (In Rs. Lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1,861.45	1,981.79	4,296.55	3,843.24	5,958.90	11,848.82
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	352.03	652.94	2,442.06	1,004.97	3,226.74	5,796.24
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	233.65	369.44	1,827.44	603.09	2,414.63	4,077.82
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	232.15	369.44	1,825.94	601.59	2,429.61	4,068.46
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1,112.79	1,112.79	1,112.79	1,112.79	1,112.79	1,112.79
6	Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						
7	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)						
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	* 2.1	* 3.32	* 16.42	* 5.42	* 21.7	* 36.65
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	* 2.1	* 3.32	* 16.42	* 5.42	* 21.7	* 36.65

Notes:
The above is an extract of the un-audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the un-audited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website www.indiaforexonline.com.

FOR DELPHI WORLD MONEY LIMITED
(ERSTWHILE EBIXCASH WORLD MONEY INDIA LIMITED)

Sd/-
SATYA BUSHAN KOTRU

DATE: 13th NOVEMBER, 2021
PLACE: NOIDA

CHAIRMAN
01729176

ALLIANCE INTEGRATED METALIKS LIMITED

CIN: L65993DL1989PLC035409

Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Unit No. 506, Building No. 57, Manjusha Building, Nehru Place New Delhi - 110019 | Tel: +91-11-40517610

E-mail: alliance.intgd@rediffmail.com | Website: www.aiml.in

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 (Rs. in Lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	2,155.59	1,152.32	1,523.64	3,307.91	1,950.33	7,432.56
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(2590.71)	(2639.76)	(2724.98)	(5230.47)	(5418.50)	(9906.03)
3	Net Profit/ Loss for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(2786.23)	(2639.76)	(2724.98)	(5425.99)	(5418.50)	(9906.03)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(2812.75)	(2639.76)	(2724.98)	(5452.51)	(5418.50)	(9906.03)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2812.75)	(2639.76)	(2724.98)	(5452.51)	(5418.50)	(9901.02)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1161.25	1161.25	1161.25	1161.25	1161.25	1161.25
7	Other Equity						(34527.72)
8	Earnings per Share (of Re 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations-						
a Basic	(24.22)	(22.73)	(23.47)	(46.95)	(46.66)	(85.30)	
b Diluted	(24.22)	(22.73)	(23.47)	(46.95)	(46.66)	(85.30)	

Notes to financial results:
1. The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the principles and procedures of Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as specified in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
2. As the Company has only one Operating Segment, disclosure under Ind AS 108-Operating Segment is not applicable.
3. The above results were reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 13, 2021 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the same.
4. Trade Payables, Trade Receivables and other Loans and Advances given or taken continued to be subject to reconciliation and confirmation. Further Term Loan Accounts with the banks are also subject to reconciliation / confirmation.
5. The Company's financial statements are prepared on a going concern basis, which contemplates the realization of assets and the satisfaction of obligations in the normal course of business. It has to be noted that the company has accumulated losses and negative net worth as on 30/09/2021. The current liabilities are exceeding the current assets due to the reason that the outstanding term loans including accrued interest are accounted under the Head of Current liabilities as the same has been termed as NPA by the lenders. The company is in active discussion with the lenders for resolution of the debt. Considering the continuity of the operations, positive EBITDA and improvement in the current quarter EBITDA, Central Government thrust on the development of infrastructure projects in the country and the encouraging order book of the company, maintaining a going concern basis of accounting is appropriate.
6. The Company has outstanding working capital loan of Rs. 91.20 Lakhs and term loans aggregating to Rs. 41912.37 Lakhs including interest accrued and due thereon from Banks which have been declared as non-performing assets (NPA) by these lenders in earlier years as the repayments and interest against these loans have become overdue. The lenders have taken symbolic possession of the assets of the Company on 19/02/2021 and initiated bidding process with reserve price of Rs. 188.70 Crores. The company is also trying to resolve this through OTS route. Further, the Company has classified all its borrowings from banks as current liabilities under "Other Financial Liabilities".
7. Advances from Customers of Rs. 5354.11 Lakhs includes aggregate sum of (i) Rs. 5057.94 Lakhs from Amtek Auto Ltd (under CIRP) and (ii) Rs. 228.10 Lakhs from Castex Technologies Ltd (under CIRP), with whom the company did not have any business transactions since the financial year 2017-18.
8. The Company has sold investment of MGR investment P Ltd of Rs. 990 Lakhs to M's Brasso Engineering Ltd for consideration of Rs. 794.48 Lakhs. As per the terms of the agreement, the said consideration is to be received by the company before 31st Dec 2021.
9. During the quarter ended 30/09/2021, the company's operations were moderately effected due to economic slowdown caused by the Covid-19 pandemic. However, based on its assessment of business/economic conditions, the company expects to recover the carrying value of all its assets including inventories, receivables and loans and advances in the ordinary course of its business. The company continues to evaluate the pandemic related uncertainty arising from the on-going second wave and update its assessment.
10. The figures for the previous period have been re-grouped/re-classified to make them comparable with the figures for the current period.
11. The above Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30/09/2021 are also available on the website of the Company www.aiml.in and the website of BSE i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For Alliance Integrated Metalik Ltd.
Sd/-
Bhawani Prasad Mishra (Director)
DIN: 07673547

DATE: 13.11.2021
PLACE: New Delhi

KRA LEASING LIMITED

CIN: L65993DL1990PLC039637; Ph. No: 0124-4746817; E-mail : kraleasing1990@gmail.com; Website: www.kraleasing.com
Regd. Off: C-20, SMA Co-operative Industrial Estate, G.T. Karnal Road, Delhi-110033
Corp. Off: Plot No.3, Sector-11, IMT Manesar, Gurugram-122050, Haryana

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021 Amount in Rs.

Particulars	Consolidated				
	Quarter ended on 30.09.2021	Year to date figures ended on 30.09.2021	Quarter ended on 30.09.2020	Year to date figures ended on 30.09.2020	Year ended on 31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (net)	72,18,118	1,53,42,615	64,68,727.00	1,27,74,983	2,68,55,027.00
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	50,77,480	1,20,04,640	53,10,232.00	1,04,22,776	2,10,50,565.00
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	50,77,480	1,20,04,640	53,10,232.00	1,04,22,776	2,04,35,101.00
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period	37,99,769	92,19,079	42,38,462.00	83,69,269	1,63,74,358.00
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	37,99,769	92,19,079	42,19,655.00	83,31,830	1,65,08,140.00
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value Rs. 05 per share]	62973640.00	6,29,73,640	6,29,73,640.00	6,29,73,640	6,29,73,640.00
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as Shown in the Balance Sheet of previous Year)	NA	NA	NA	NA	332860926.00
Earnings per share - (after extraordinary items) - (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.30	0.73	0.34	0.66	1.31
Diluted earnings per share - (after exceptional items) - (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.30	0.73	0.34	0.66	1.31

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Consolidated unaudited results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30th, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30th, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.mse.in and the Company's website www.kraleasing.com.

KRA Leasing Limited
Sd/-
Rajesh Mehra
Managing Director
DIN: 00058232

financial.exp.in

RAJDARSHAN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN:L14100RJ1980PLC002145, Web: www.rajdarshanindustrieslimited.com, Mail: info@rajdarshanindustrieslimited.com
Address: 59, Moti Magri Scheme, Udaipur - 313001

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Un-audited Results for the quarter and period ended September 30, 2021

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
Total income	26.77	28.77	28.90	55.54	55.47	125.18	26.77	28.77	28.90	55.47
Net Profit for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	20.31	17.98	15.66	38.29	35.63	91.21	20.31	17.98	15.66	38.29
Net Profit for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	20.31	17.98	15.66	38.29	35.63	91.21	20.31	17.98	15.66	38.29
Net Profit for the period after tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	18.88	17.95	15.61	36.83	34.32	70.56	19.11	18.28	15.78	37.39
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	45.35	178.30	61.24	223.65	100.56	278.77	45.58	178.63	61.40	224.21
Equity Share Capital	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83	310.83
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					1506.48					1507.44
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)										
1. Basic:	1.46	5.74	1.97	7.20	3.24	8.97	1.47	5.75	1.98	7.21
2. Diluted:	1.46	5.74	1.97	7.20	3.24	8.97	1.47	5.75	1.98	7.21

EXPLANATORY NOTES
The results of the Company for the quarter and period ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of directors at its meeting held on November 13, 2021. The same has also been subjected to limited review by the current statutory auditor of the Company.
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Period ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July 2016. The full format of the Quarterly and period ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges and on Company's Website www.rajdarshanindustries.com
Place: Udaipur
Date: 13/11/2021

For Rajdarshan Industries Ltd
Devendra Sharma
CEO & Managing Director
DIN: 00921174

राज्यात आज १९९ नव्या रुग्णांची भर तर ४९ रुग्णांचा मृत्यू

मुंबई, दि. १४ (प्रतिनिधी) : राज्यातील कोरोना रुग्णसंख्यामध्ये चढ-उतार कायम असून शनिवारी दिवसभरात १९९ नव्या रुग्णांची नोंद झाली. तर काल एक हजार २० रुग्ण बरे होऊन घरी गेले. तर गेल्या २४ तासांत राज्यात ४९ कोरोना बाधित रुग्णांच्या मृत्यूची नोंद करण्यात आली.

आहेत तर १०२८ व्यक्ती संस्थात्मक क्वारंटाईनमध्ये आहेत. देशातील स्थिती काही राज्यातील रुग्णसंख्या सातत्यानं वाढत असल्यामुळे देशाच्या दैनंदिन रुग्णसंख्यामध्ये चढ-उतार पाहायला मिळत आहे. केंद्रीय आरोग्य मंत्रालयानं दिलेल्या माहितीनुसार, मागील २४ तासांत ११ हजार २७१ नवीन कोरोनाबाधित रुग्णांची भर पडली आहे. तर २८५ जणांचा कोरोनामुळे मृत्यू झालाय. याच कालावधीत ११,३७६ जणांनी कोरोनावर मात केली आहे.



राज्यात आजपर्यंत एकूण ६४,६६,९१३ कोरोना बाधित रुग्ण बरे होऊन घरी गेले आहेत. यामुळे राज्यातील रुग्ण बरे होण्याचे प्रमाण ९७.६४ टक्के एवढे झाले आहे. सध्या राज्यातील मृत्यूदर २.१२ टक्के एवढा आहे. आजपर्यंत तपासण्यात आलेल्या ६,३८,६३,२८४ प्रयोगशाळा नमुन्यांपैकी ६६,२३,३४४ (१०.३७ टक्के) नमुने पॉझिटिव्ह आले आहेत. सध्या राज्यात १,१९,४३२ व्यक्ती होमक्वॉरंटाईनमध्ये

देशातील ऑक्टूबर कोरोना रुग्णांची संख्या एक लाख ३५ हजार ९१८ इतकी झाली आहे. केंद्रीय आरोग्य मंत्रालयानं दिलेल्या माहितीनुसार देशात आतापर्यंत १११ कोटींपेक्षा जास्त लसीचे डोस देण्यात आले आहेत. मागील २४ तासांत देशात ५७ लाख ४३ हजार ८४० जणांना कोरोनाप्रतिबंधक लस देण्यात आली आहे. देशात आतापर्यंत ११२ कोटी १ लाख ३ हजार २५५ लसीचे डोस देण्यात आले आहेत.

सुडल इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

सीआयएन: एव२१५४०एमएच९४९पीएलसी०२१५४१
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ए-५, एमआयडीसी, अंबड इंडस्ट्रीयल एरिया, नाशिक ४२२०१०
काॅर्पोरेट कार्यालय: २६ ए, नरीमन भवन, २७ नरीमन पॉइंट, मुंबई ४०००२१
३०.०९.२०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या त्रैमासिकासाठी अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तिय निष्कर्षांचा आराखडा (रु. लाखांमध्ये)

अ.क्र.	तपशील	संपलेले त्रैमासिक		संपलेले वर्ष
		३०-०९-२०२१	३०-०९-२०२०	
१	कार्यामधून एकूण उत्पन्न	२,९३१.६१	२,९१५.५४	८,२२२.७३
२	कर आणि अपवादात्मक बाबीपूर्व निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा)	(४१०.४६)	(८८२.४६)	(१,३६०.९८)
३	कर आणि अपवादात्मक बाबी नंतर निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा)	(४१०.४६)	(७७८.२३)	(१,३६०.९८)
४	अन्य व्यापक उत्पन्न (ओसीआय)	-	-	०.७२
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण व्यापक उत्पन्न	(४१०.४६)	(७७८.२३)	(१,३६०.९८)
६	भरणाचा केलेले समभाग भांडवल (रु. १०/- दरशींनी मूल्य)	७३६.७८	७३६.७८	७३६.७८
७	अन्य समभाग	-	-	(५,३६४.५१)
८	अपवादात्मक बाबी पूर्व प्रती समभाग उत्पन्न मूळ आणि सौम्यीकृत	(४.४५)	(७.८५)	(१८.७७)
९	अपवादात्मक बाबी नंतर प्रती समभाग उत्पन्न मूळ आणि सौम्यीकृत	(४.४५)	(७.८५)	(१८.७७)

टिपा:

- सेबी (लिट्रिंग) ऑव्‌लिगेशन अँड डिसक्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) नियमावली, २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ च्या अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजमध्ये सादर करावया उपरोक्त त्रैमासिकासाठी वित्तिय निष्कर्षांचा आराखडा आहे. त्रैमासिकासाठी वित्तिय निष्कर्षांचा पूर्ण आराखडा बीएसई लिमिटेड (www.bseindia.com) कंपनीच्या (www.sudal.co.in) ह्या संकेतस्थळावर देखील उपलब्ध आहे.
- वरील निष्कर्षांचे लेखा परीक्षण समित्यांद्वारे समीक्षण करण्यात आले आहे आणि संचालक मंडळाने १३ नोव्हेंबर २०२१ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या सभेमध्ये ते संमत करण्यात आले आहे आणि कंपनीच्या संचालकांनी लेखा परीक्षकांनी त्यांचे मर्यादित पुनर्समिाक्षण केले आहे. कंपनीला गेल्या काही वर्षांपासून नियमितपणे तोटा झालेला आहे. वापर करणाऱ्या उद्योगांच्या द्वारे मागणी कमी असल्यामुळे कार्यामधील भांडवला मध्ये असलेल्या कमतरतेमुळे आणि अल्पनिमित्तय च्या कंपनी ला पूर्ण क्षमतेने त्यांचे उत्पादन घेता आलेले नाही. व्यवस्थापनाला असे वाटत आहे की संस्कार द्वारे देण्यात आलेल्या आकर्षक पकेज मुळे मागणीमध्ये वाढ होण्याची शक्यता आहे. व्यवस्थापनाला असे देखील वाटत आहे की कंपनीचे धनकी ज्यांनी त्यांच्या देण्याच्या परताव्यासाठी एनएसएलटी कडे अर्ज केला आहे त्यांना समजाविल्याचा प्रयत्न करत आहे. त्यानुसार व्यवस्थापन काही तजडोजीच्या स्थितीमध्ये येईल अशी अपेक्षा आहे.

संचालक मंडळासाठी आणि त्यांच्या वतीने सुडल इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड, कराता सही/- एम. व्ही. आणन सौएफओ आणि संचालक डीआयएन: ०६२९०२४

दिनांक: १३.११.२०२१
ठिकाण: मुंबई

इंडियन इन्फोटेक अँड सॉफ्टवेअर लिमिटेड

सीआयएन: एव२१५४०एमएच९४९पीएलसी०२१५४१
पता: कार्यालय क्र.११०, एम मजला, गोव्हर्धन चॅम्बर बिल्डिंग को-ऑप सोसायटी, न्यू लिंक रोड, अंधेरी (प) मुंबई ४०००९३; ई-मेल आय डी:indianinfotechsoftwa@yahoo.com
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षासाठी एकमेव अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तिय निष्कर्षांचा आराखडा. (इंग्रिएस वगळता रु. लाखांमध्ये)

अ.क्र.	तपशील	संपलेले त्रैमासिक		संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३०.०९.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२०	३०.०९.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२०	३१.०३.२०२१
१	कार्यामधून एकूण उत्पन्न	२२५५	२२५५	३००	४५०.००	६००	४९१७.९६
२	सामग्य कार्यामधून अपवादात्मक बाबी आणि करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा (तोटा)	२१३.५५	२११.७९	३४.५५	४२५.३४	६२.९०	-१,१५५.७४
३	कर पश्चात कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अतिविशेष बाबी पश्चात)	२१३.५५	२११.७९	३४.५५	४२५.३४	६२.९०	-१,१५५.७४
४	संसाधनांची संख्या	१००५५.९	१००५५.९	१००५५.९	१००५५.९	१००५५.९	१००५५.९
५	राखीव (पुनर्मूल्यंकित राखीव वगळता, गत वर्षाच्या लेखापरीक्षित तालेबंधामध्ये दाखविल्या नसून)	-	-	-	-	-	-
६	प्रती समभाग उत्पन्न (रु. १०/- प्रत्येकीचे)	०.०२१२	०.०२११	०.००३४	०.०४२३	०.००६३	-०.११२९
७	मूळ आणि सौम्यीकृत	०.०२१२	०.०२११	०.००३४	०.०४२३	०.००६३	-०.११२९

टिपा: सेबी (लिट्रिंग ऑव्‌लिगेशन अँड डिसक्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) नियमावली, २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ च्या अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजमध्ये सादर करावया उपरोक्त तिमाहीसाठी वित्तिय निष्कर्षांचा आराखडा आहे.

दिनांक: १४.११.२०२१
ठिकाण: मुंबई

डेल्फी वर्ल्ड मनी लिमिटेड

पुर्वीचे एबिक्स कॅश वर्ल्ड मनी इंडिया लिमिटेड
सीआयएन: एव२१५४०एमएच९४९पीएलसी०३६७७
नोंद: कार्यालय: ८ वा मजला, माणक प्लाझा, काठिया सीएसटी रोड, विद्या नगरी मार्ग, काठिया, सांताक्रूझ (पूर्व), मुंबई ४०० ०९८. दूर: +९१ २२ ६२८१५००; ई-मेल: corp.relations@ebicash.com. संकेतस्थळ: www.indiaforexonline.com
३० सप्टेंबर २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या त्रैमासिक आणि अर्ध वर्षासाठी अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तिय निष्कर्षांचा आराखडा (रु. लाखांमध्ये)

अ.क्र.	तपशील	संपलेले त्रैमासिक		संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३०.०९.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२०	३१.०९.२०२१	३०.०९.२०२०	३१.०३.२०२१
१	कार्यामधून एकूण उत्पन्न	१,८६२.४५	१,९८१.७९	४,२९६	३,८४३.२४	५,९९८.९०	११,८८८.८३
२	कर पूर्वं कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	३५२.०३	६५२.९४	२,४४२.६	१,००४.९७	३,२२६.७४	५,७७६.२४
३	कर पश्चात कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा)	२३३.६५	३६९.४४	१,८२७.४४	६०३.०९	२,४१४.६३	४,७७७.८२

कर्मणावती फायनान्स लिमिटेड

सीआयएन: L65910MH1984PLC034724
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ७०/५, पाल्म रिग्न व्हिज, क्रोम्याव्हा वर, न्यू इकोनॉमिक मॉल, लिंक रोड, मालाड (पश्चिम), मुंबई ४०० ०६४. काॅर्पोरेट कार्यालय: ब्रज, ५ वा मजला, प्रेसीडेंट हॉटेलच्या समोर, भूमी प्रोजेक्ट, लिम्बा लेन, जांभूर - ३६९ ००१. दूर. क्र. ०२२८२६७३७१९ फॅक्स: ०२२८२६७३७१९ ईमेल: karnavatifinance@gmail.com वेबसाइट: www.karnavatifinance.com
दि. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्ध वर्ष अखेरकरिता स्थायी अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तिय अहवालाचा निष्कर्ष (रु. लाखात इंग्रिएस वगळता)

विवरण	तिमाही अखेर ३०.०९.२०२१	तिमाही अखेर ३०.०९.२०२०	वर्ष अखेर ३१-०३-२०२१
	कार्यचलनामधून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	३३.६२	२६.७०
कालावधीकरिता (कर पूर्व, अतिरिक्त व/वा अतिविशेष बाबी) निव्वळ नफा/तोटा	(४७.५७)	(३५.००)	२०.४८
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/ तोटा (करपूर्व (पश्चात) अतिविशेष व/वा अतिरिक्त बाबीपश्चात)	(४७.५७)	(३५.००)	२०.४८
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/तोटा (करपश्चात, अतिविशेष व/वा अतिरिक्त बाबीपश्चात)	(४५.५७)	(३१.५२)	१२.३५
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता (करपश्चात) नफा/तोटा समाविष्ट व अन्य सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपश्चात)	-	-	-
इंक्विटी भाग भांडवल	१००५.००	१००५.००	१००५.००
आरक्षित (मरहूल आरक्षित वगळता) गत वर्षाच्या लेखापरीक्षित तालेबंधामध्ये निर्दिशित	२००.८२	२३३.०१	२६६.१६
प्रति शेअर उत्पन्न (रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी) (चातु व खंडित कार्यचलनाकरिता) (रु. मध्ये)	(०.४७)	(०.३१)	०.१२
मूळ (तिमाही अखेरकरिता वार्षिक नाही)	(०.४७)	(०.३१)	०.१२
सौम्य (तिमाही अखेरकरिता वार्षिक नाही)	(०.४७)	(०.३१)	०.१२

टिपा: सेबी (सूची अनिवार्यता व विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियम २०१५ च्या विनियम ३३ अंतर्गत बॉम्बे स्टॉक एक्सचेंज (बीएसई लि.) यांच्यासह दाखल तिमाही व अर्ध वर्ष वित्तिय अहवालाचा वरील वित्तिय अहवालाचा सारांश. तिमाही व अर्ध वर्ष वित्तिय अहवालाचा संपूर्ण प्रारूप बॉम्बे स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com व सदर कंपनीची वेबसाइट www.karnavatifinance.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.

कर्मणावती फायनान्स लिमिटेडकरिता सही/- जय रमणभाई मोंराडारिया व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक डीआयएन: ०२३३८८६४

ऑम्निटेक्स इंडस्ट्रिज (इंडिया) लिमिटेड

सीआयएन क्र: L17100MH1987PLC042391
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: सक्कन हाउस, प्लांट क्र. ए १५/१६, सेंट्रल क्रॉस रोड बी, एम. आय. डी. सी, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई ४०० ०९३. दूर. क्र. ०२२-४०६३५९९० फॅक्स: ०२२-४०६३५९९१ वेबसाइट: www.omnitex.com ई-मेल: redressal@omnitex.com
दि. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्ध वर्ष अखेरकरिता अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तिय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल सर्व आंकडेवारी इंग्रिएस वगळता (रु. लाखात)

अ.क्र.	विवरण	तिमाही अखेर		अर्ध वर्ष अखेर		वर्ष अखेर	
		३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१	३० सप्टेंबर, २०२०	३० सप्टेंबर, २०२०	३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१	३१ मार्च, २०२१	
१.	उत्पन्न	१०.८३	०.८०	१.३१	१.६३	२.५५	
२.	कार्यामधून एकूण उत्पन्न खर्च	११.६५	०.८०	१.३१	१.६३	२.४५	
३.	ए. सामाग्याच्या साठ्यांचे मूल्य	-	-	-	-	-	
४.	सी. फिनिशिंग प्रमुख, कॅब-बूट-ग्रीगोर व स्टॉक-नू-ट्रेडिंग इन्वेंटॉरी प्रभार	१०.६७	-	-	-	-	
५.	डी. कर्मणावती राखण खर्च	-	-	-	-	-	
६.	ई. वित्तिय खर्च	०.१०	०.११	१.३६	१.८३	२.६४	
७.	ई. डेव्हिडिअरन व अमोर्टिझेशन खर्च	०.२२	०.०६	०.१३	०.२८	०.३८	
८.	एफ. अन्य खर्च	३.१६	६.५०	१.७९	३.३९	६.७६	
९.	एकूण अतिरिक्त बाबी व कर पूर्व नफा/ तोटा (१-२)	(१.८२)	(८.५५)	(६.४७)	(६.४७)	(१२.६३)	
१०.	अतिरिक्त बाबी	-	-	-	-	-	
११.	कर पूर्व नफा/ तोटा (३+४)	(१.८२)	(८.५५)	(६.४७)	(६.४७)	(१२.६३)	
१२.	कर खर्च	-	-	-	-	-	
१३.	ए. चातु कर	-	-	-	-	-	
१४.	सी. डिव्हिडेंड कर	-	-	-	-	-	
१५.	सी. एफटी अॅडिड एटव्यारमेंट	-	-	-	-	-	
१६.	डी. कर करिता पूर्व कालवधी अॅडिअरमेंट	-	-	-	-	-	
१७.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/ तोटा (५-६)	(१.८२)	(८.५५)	(६.४७)	(६.४७)	(१२.६३)	
१८.	अन्य सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कर निव्वळ)	-	-	-	-	-	
१९.	एफ) नफा वा तोटा पुन:निर्धारित करण्याकरिता बाबी	-	-	-	-	-	
२०.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (७+८)	(१.८२)	(८.५५)	(६.४७)	(६.४७)	(१२.६३)	
२१.	प्रदानित इंडिटी भाग भांडवल	४२३.१०	४२३.१०	४२३.१०	४२३.१०	४२३.१०	
२२.	अन्य अरक्षित (मूल्यांकन राखित वगळता)	-	-	-	-	-	
२३.	उत्पन्न प्रति शेअर	(रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी) (वर्ष अखेर मार्चकरिता वार्षिक नाही):	(०.१३)	(०.२०)	(०.२३)	(०.३३)	(०.३०)

डेल्फी वर्ल्ड मनी लिमिटेड (पूर्वीचे एबिक्स कॅश वर्ल्ड मनी इंडिया लिमिटेड)

पुर्वीचे एबिक्स कॅश वर्ल्ड मनी इंडिया लिमिटेड
सीआयएन क्र: L65910MH1984PLC034724
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ७०/५, पाल्म रिग्न व्हिज, क्रोम्याव्हा वर, न्यू इकोनॉमिक मॉल, लिंक रोड, मालाड (पश्चिम), मुंबई ४०० ०६४. काॅर्पोरेट कार्यालय: ब्रज, ५ वा मजला, प्रेसीडेंट हॉटेलच्या समोर, भूमी प्रोजेक्ट, लिम्बा लेन, जांभूर - ३६९ ००१. दूर. क्र. ०२२८२६७३७१९ फॅक्स: ०२२८२६७३७१९ ईमेल: karnavatifinance@gmail.com वेबसाइट: www.karnavatifinance.com
दि. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्ध वर्ष अखेरकरिता स्थायी अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तिय अहवालाचा निष्कर्ष (रु. लाखात इंग्रिएस वगळता)

विवरण	तिमाही अखेर ३०.०९.२०२१	तिमाही अखेर ३०.०९.२०२०	वर्ष अखेर ३१-०३-२०२१
	कार्यचलनामधून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	३३.६२	२६.७०
कालावधीकरिता (कर पूर्व, अतिरिक्त व/वा अतिविशेष बाबी) निव्वळ नफा/तोटा	(४७.५७)	(३५.००)	२०.४८
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/ तोटा (करपूर्व (पश्चात) अतिविशेष व/वा अतिरिक्त बाबीपश्चात)	(४७.५७)	(३५.००)	२०.४८
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/तोटा (करपश्चात, अतिविशेष व/वा अतिरिक्त बाबीपश्चात)	(४५.५७)	(३१.५२)	१२.३५
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता (करपश्चात) नफा/तोटा समाविष्ट व अन्य सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपश्चात)	-	-	-
इंक्विटी भाग भांडवल	१००५.००	१००५.००	१००५.००
आरक्षित (मरहूल आरक्षित वगळता) गत वर्षाच्या लेखापरीक्षित तालेबंधामध्ये निर्दिशित	२००.८२	२३३.०१	२६६.१६
प्रति शेअर उत्पन्न (रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी) (चातु व खंडित कार्यचलनाकरिता) (रु. मध्ये)	(०.४७)	(०.३१)	०.१२
मूळ (तिमाही अखेरकरिता वार्षिक नाही)	(०.४७)	(०.३१)	०.१२
सौम्य (तिमाही अखेरकरिता वार्षिक नाही)	(०.४७)	(०.३१)	०.१२

टिपा: सेबी (सूची अनिवार्यता व विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियम २०१५ च्या विनियम ३३ अंतर्गत बॉम्बे स्टॉक एक्सचेंज (बीएसई लि.) यांच्यासह दाखल तिमाही व अर्ध वर्ष वित्तिय अहवालाचा वरील वित्तिय अहवालाचा सारांश. तिमाही व अर्ध वर्ष वित्तिय अहवालाचा संपूर्ण प्रारूप बॉम्बे स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com व सदर कंपनीची वेबसाइट www.karnavatifinance.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.

कर्मणावती फायनान्स लिमिटेडकरिता सही/- जय रमणभाई मोंराडारिया व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक डीआयएन: ०२३३८८६४

ऑम्निटेक्स इंडस्ट्रिज (इंडिया) लिमिटेड

सीआयएन क्र: L17100MH1987PLC042391
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: सक्कन हाउस, प्लांट क्र. ए १५/१६, सेंट्रल क्रॉस रोड बी, एम. आय. डी. सी, अंधेरी (पूर्व), मुंबई ४०० ०९३. दूर. क्र. ०२२-४०६३५९९० फॅक्स: ०२२-४०६३५९९१ वेबसाइट: www.omnitex.com ई-मेल: redressal@omnitex.com
दि. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्ध वर्ष अखेरकरिता अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तिय निष्कर्ष

RAJPUTANA INVESTMENT & FINANCE LIMITED
 Regd Office: "Nanda Tower", 90 Phears Lane, Room No. 801, 8th Floor, Kolkata - 700012
 Corp Ofc: 8/82/3, BRD Complex, Kozhikode Road, Parempadam Kunnankulam Via, Thrissur Dist Kerala - 680519
 CIN - L65929WB1941PLC010731

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30TH 2021 (₹ IN LACS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30.09.21 Un-Audited	30.09.21 Un-Audited	30.09.20 Un-Audited	30.09.20 Un-Audited
1.	Total income from Operations	7.90	13.31	11.17	5.41
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period Before Tax (Before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.67	0.31	1.92	(1.36)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.67	0.31	1.92	(1.36)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period After Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.59	0.23	1.44	(1.36)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and other comprehensive Income (After Tax)P	1.59	0.23	1.44	(1.36)
6.	Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
7.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)				
	(a) Basic	0.05	0.01	0.05	(0.04)
	(b) Diluted	0.05	0.01	0.05	(0.04)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of second quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format for the second quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) www.bseindia.com and the company www.rajputanainvestment.com.

For Rajputana Investment & Finance Limited
 Sd/- Kochumathew Chawalior Joseph
 (Managing Director)
 DIN: 02685057

Place: Kolkata
 Date: November 13, 2021

RAMINFO LIMITED a CMMI Level 3 Company
 Registered Office at: 3-225/SK/401, 4th Floor, Sterling Heights, Mahindra Mindspace, Kavuri Hills, GB PET Phase 2, Hyderabad - 500033 Ph: 040 23543894 Website: www.raminfo.com, Email: cs@raminfo.com

Extract of Standalone/Consolidated Financial Results of Raminfo Limited for the Quarter /Half Year ended 30th September 2021

S.No./Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter end	Half Year end	Year End	Quarter end	Half Year end	Year End
	30-Sep-21	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-21	30-Sep-21	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-21
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Net Sales/Income from Operations (Net of Discounts)	2830.70	2285.39	2106.77	5136.10	2588.05	7367.43
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	232.75	228.38	56.78	461.13	41.52	246.98
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	193.60	189.96	68.67	385.55	53.41	182.94
4. Total comprehensive income for the year, net of tax	195.82	189.96	68.67	385.78	53.41	182.94
5. Equity Share Capital	671.36	671.36	671.36	671.36	671.36	671.36
6. Earnings Per Share - Rs. P. (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	2.92	2.83	1.02	5.75	0.8	2.72

Notes:
 1. Substantial improvement in Revenues & Profitability is on account of more focus on health care & Energy solutions, apart from on going E-Governance & Training Projects
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended 30th September 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.raminfo.com

For RAMINFO LIMITED
 Sd/- P. Venkateswara Rao
 CFO

Hyderabad
 15th November 2021

PARAMONE CONCEPTS LIMITED
 CIN: L74110MH1992PLC070070
 Reg Office : 12A, Narayan Plaza, Near Boomerang Building, Chandvali Mumbai - 400072
 e-mail: info@paramoneconcepts.com website: www.paramoneconcepts.com, Tel: +91-22-40149792

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year		
		Un-Audited 30.09.2021	Un-Audited 30.06.2021	Un-Audited 30.09.2020	Un-Audited 30.09.2021	Un-Audited 30.09.2020	Audited 31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	1,924.86	441.17	1,617.78	2,366.03	3,727.14	5,171.55
2	Net profit for the period before tax (before exceptional items)	194.73	72.62	14.13	122.11	129.80	779.01
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	194.73	(72.62)	14.13	122.11	129.80	779.01
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	141.87	(79.77)	12.03	62.10	98.56	743.54
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	1,512.76	1,512.76	1,512.76	1,512.76	1,512.76	1,512.76
6	Earning per share (quarter numbers are not annualised)						
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	0.94	(0.53)	0.08	0.41	0.65	4.92
	(a) Diluted (Rs.)	0.94	(0.53)	0.08	0.41	0.65	4.92

Notes:
 1. The above Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and recommended for approval and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on November 13, 2021 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company and the Statutory Auditors have issued an un-modified report.
 2. Key data relating to Standalone Financial Results for quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 are as follows:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year		
		Un-Audited 30.09.2021	Un-Audited 30.06.2021	Un-Audited 30.09.2020	Un-Audited 30.09.2021	Un-Audited 30.09.2020	Audited 31.03.2021
1	Revenue	1,924.86	441.17	1,617.78	2,366.03	3,727.14	5,171.55
2	Profit Before Tax	196.55	(70.90)	15.31	125.95	131.85	790.19
3	Profit after Tax	64.91	(78.14)	13.21	64.91	100.61	754.57

3. Previous periods / year figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary.

For Paramone Concepts Limited
 Sd/- Mushtaq Shaikh
 Director
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: November 13, 2021

EON HADAPSAR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED
 CIN: U74210PN2004PTC140101
 Regd. Office : Tech Park One, Tower 'E', Next To Don Bosco School, Off. Airport Road, Yerwada, Pune 411 006.

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended	
		September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,180.93	8,810.94
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(461.35)	2,327.52
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(461.35)	2,327.52
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(233.64)	1,678.18
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(233.64)	1,678.18
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	115.00	115.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	13,872.05	14,069.15
8	Net worth	13,987.05	14,184.15
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	14,250.11	16,325.24
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	18,474.88	17,634.93
11	Debt Equity Ratio	4.45:1	4.49:1
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
	1. Basic:	(20.32)	145.93
	2. Diluted:	(20.32)	145.93
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	5,489.05	5,489.05
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.11):1	0.60:1
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(1.22):1	7.72:1

NOTES:
 1. The above Financial results have been prepared as per the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 and have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 14, 2021.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of annual financial results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly, half yearly & annual financial results are available on the websites of the BSE Limited.
 3. For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com.
 4. The outstanding redeemable preference shares consist of 2,120 Lacs shares of face value of Rs. 10 each.
 5. The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped / restated wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
 6. The World Health Organization announced a global health emergency because of a new strain of coronavirus ("COVID-19") and classified its outbreak as a pandemic on March 11, 2020. On March 24, 2020, the Indian government announced a strict 21-day lockdown across the country to contain the spread of the virus. This pandemic and response thereon have impacted most of the industries. Consequently to the nationwide lock down on March 24, 2020, the Company's operations were scaled down in compliance with applicable regulatory orders. Subsequently, during the year, the Company's operations have been scaled up in a phased manner taking into account directives from various Government authorities. The impact on future operations would, to a large extent, depend on how the pandemic further develops and it's resultant impact on the operations of the Company. The Company continues to monitor the situation and take appropriate action, as considered necessary in due compliance with the applicable regulations.
 The management has made an assessment of the impact of COVID-19 on the Company's operations, financial performance and position as at and for the half year ended September 30, 2021 and has concluded that no there is no impact which is required to be recognised in the financial statements. Accordingly, no adjustments have been made to the financial statements.
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Eon Hadapsar Infrastructure Private Limited
 Sd/- Farookh Khan
 Director
 Place: Pune
 Date: November 13, 2021

GIRNAR SPINTEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 (Formerly Known as Amit Spinning Industries Limited)
 Regd.Off. & Works: Gat No.47 & 48, Sangwade Village, Kolhapur-Hupari Road, Tal. Karveer, Kolhapur 416202

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited
1.	Revenue from operations	1,766.46	3,449.42	1,228.41
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (Before and after extraordinary items)	154.03	412.12	(89.53)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After exceptional and extraordinary items)	154.03	412.12	(89.53)
4.	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Net for Tax)	154.03	412.12	(89.53)
5.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 5/- each)	205.85	205.85	2,058.48
6.	Basic and diluted EPS before & after Extraordinary items	5.61	15.02	(0.22)

Sd/- Jitendrakumar Chopra
 Managing Director
 Sd/- Deepak Choudhari
 Chairman
 Place: Kolhapur
 Date: 13.11.2021

R.T. EXPORTS LIMITED
 CIN : L51900MH1980PLC022582,
 REGD OFFICE: 508, Dalamal House, Jammal Bajaj Road, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021
 Tel : 91-22-40813000 Email : headoffice@rtexports.com Website : www.rtexports.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended
	30.09.21	30.09.20	30.09.21	30.09.21
Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-	239.87
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(36.32)	(10.11)	(70.28)	(5.07)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	(36.32)	(10.11)	(70.28)	(5.07)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(36.32)	(10.11)	(70.28)	(5.07)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(36.32)	(10.11)	(70.28)	(5.07)
Equity Share Capital	435.90	435.90	435.90	435.90
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	489.62
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)				
Basic :	(0.83)	(0.23)	(1.61)	(0.12)
Diluted:	(0.83)	(0.23)	(1.61)	(0.12)

Notes:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended on 30th September, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange (s) and the Company website (www.rtexports.com).
 2) The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) rules, 2015 as specified under section 133 of the companies act, 2013.
 3) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 13th November, 2021.

By order of the Board
 R.T. EXPORTS LIMITED
 Sd/- Bhavik Bhimjiyani
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00160121

Place: Mumbai
 Date : 13th November, 2021

BCPL Railway Infrastructure Limited
 Regd. off.: 112, Raja Ram Mohan Roy Sarani, Kolkata - 700009
 Tel.: 033-2219 0085, Fax: 033-2241 8401, Website: www.bcrlil.com, E-mail: investors@bcrlil.com
 CIN:L51109WB1995PLC075801

Extract of the Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30th 2021 (₹ in lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 30.09.21 Un-Audited	Half Year Ended 30.09.21 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 30.09.20 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 30.09.21 Un-Audited	Half Year Ended 30.09.21 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 30.09.20 Un-Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	2018.74	5138.56	1199.82	2018.74	5138.56	1199.82
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items	47.55	296.04	278.35	47.55	296.04	278.35
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	47.55	296.04	237.58	47.55	296.04	237.58
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	33.34	226.11	175.11	33.34	226.11	175.11
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	63.36	256.13	175.11	63.36	256.13	175.11
6.	Equity Share Capital	1672.36	1672.36	1672.36	1672.36	1672.36	1672.36
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each):						
	a. Basic	0.20	1.35	1.05	0.20	1.35	1.05
	B. Diluted	0.20	1.35	1.05	0.20	1.35	1.05

Operating Segment as defined under Ind AS 108 (₹ in lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30.09.21 Un-Audited	30.09.21 Un-Audited	30.09.20 Un-Audited
A.	Segment Revenue			
	a. Railways Overhead Electrification	818.36	3274.93	1199.82
	b. Merchant Exports	1200.37	1863.63	-
	Gross Revenue	2018.74	5138.56	1199.82
B.	Segment Results			
	a. Railways Overhead Electrification	28.45	255.01	320.78
	b. Merchant Exports	39.90	85.99	-
	Less : i) Finance cost	20.79	44.96	42.43
	ii) Exceptional Items	-	-	-40.77
	Profit Before Tax	47.55	296.04	237.58
C.	Segment Assets			
	a. Railways Overhead Electrification	7775.34	7775.34	7995.78
	b. Merchant Exports	588.17	588.17	-
	Total Assets	8363.51	8363.51	7995.78
D.	Segment Liabilities			
	a. Railways Overhead Electrification	865.66	865.66	1332.17
	b. Merchant Exports	308.79	308.79	-
	Total Liabilities	1174.45	1174.45	1332.17

Notes:
 a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company at www.bcrlil.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
 BCPL Railway Infrastructure Limited
 Sd/- Jayanta Kumar Ghosh
 Managing Director
 (DIN: 00722445)

Place: Kolkata
 Date: November 13, 2021

DELPHI
DELPHI WORLD MONEY LIMITED
 (Erstwhile EbixCash World Money India Limited)
 CIN: L65990MH1985PLC037697

Regd. Office: 8th Floor, Manek Plaza, Kalina CST Road, VidyaNagri Marg, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400 098.
 Tel: +91-22-62881500, Email: corp.relations@ebixcash.com, Website: www.indiaforexonline.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021 (in Rs. Lakh)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	
1	Total Income from operations	1,861.45	1,981.79	4,296.55	3,843.24	5,958.90
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	352.03	652.94	2,442.06	1,004.97	3,226.74
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	233.65	369.44	1,827.44	603.09	2,414.63
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income]	232.15	369.44	1,825.94	601.59	2,429.61
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1,112.79	1,112.79	1,112.79	1,112.79	1,112.79
6	Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
7	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)					
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	* 2.1	* 3.32	* 16.42	* 5.42	* 36.65
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	* 2.1	* 3.32	* 16.42	* 5.42	* 36.65

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the un-audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the un-audited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (